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THE SANSKRITI SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (SESSION-2021-2022)
Month Week | Days | Total TOPIC(s) to be covered
Summer break-Students-1 May to 12 june
March Teachers-3 May to S June
Orientation Day for parents- 27th March, Saturday
SESSION BEGIN (2021-2022)-
Sth April, Monday
Weekl ] 20 2 April, Friday- Good Friday
April
. Week2 6 13 April, Tuesday- Gudi padwa
Week3 4 14 April, Wednesday- Ambedkar Jayanti
Weekd 5 21 April, Wednesday- Ram navmi,
Weeks S 25 April, Sunday- Mahavir Jayanti,
May SUMMER VACATIONS SUMMER VACATIONS- 1st May to 2nd June for teachers
SUMMER VACATIONS SUMMER VACATIONS- 1st May to 13th June for students
Week3 6 15
Weekd 6
June
26 June-Saturday,Sclencopedia-A Digital Science Quiz,
WeekS 3 Fashion Fantasy and Quizophile
Weekl | 3 25
Week2 6 |Periodical I- 19)uly,Monday to 24 July, Saturday
July Week3 6 21 July, Wednesday- Bakrid/ Eid
Weekd 4
Week5 6 31 July,Saturday-The Craft Competition
Week1 0 24 n 15 August, Sunday- Independence day
.1 Week2 6 20 August, Friday- Moharram
Week3 6 22 August, Sunday- Rakshabandhan
RER Weekd 5 28 August, Saturday- Inter school Dance competitiion
WeekS 6 30 August, Monday- Janmashtami
Week6 1
Weekl 4 24 4 September, Saturday-Teachers' day celebration
5 September,Sunday- Teacher's Day
10 September, Friday- Ganesh Chaturthi
Beptember | Week2 | 5
Week3 - 14 September, Tuesday -Hindl Diwas
Weekd | 6
Weeks 4 HALF YEARLY EXAM |Half yr. exams- 27 Sep. Monday to B Oct, Friday
Weekl | 1 20 HALF YEARLY EXAM 2 October, Saturday- Gandhi jayant|
HALF YEARLY EXAM
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B October,Friday-Alr Force Day
October Week2 | 6 13 October, Wednesday -Dusshera Celebration
Week3 3 14-16 october, Thursday to Saturday- DUSSHERA BREAK
18 October -Monday- Eld-e-Miladun -Nabl celebration
Weekd 5 19 october, Tuesday -Eld-e-Miladun -Nabi
Weeks 5
1 November,Monday-Diwall Celebration
2 -6 November, Tues to Sat - DIWALI BREAK
‘Weekl 1 20 13 November,Childrens Day Celebration
Nove . 14 November,Childrens Day
Week2 6 18 November, Thursday-Gurunanak Jayanti Celebration
Weeki| S 19 November, Friday- Gurunanak jayanti
Weekd 6
WeekS 2
Week1 3 19 3 December, Friday- Gas Tragedy day
Week2 6
" Periodical Il- 29 Nov.,Monday to 6 Dec., Monday
Week3 5
. December
23 December, Thursday- Culmination program
Week4 1 24 December, Friday-Christmas celebration
Weeks o WINTER BREAK- 25th December,
Saturday to 1st January, Saturday 25 Dec,5at-1 Jan,Sat to Sat- WINTER BREAK
Weekl 0 24 8 January,Saturday- Interhouse sports activity
Week2 6
s Week3 6 E 9 January, Sunday- Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Weekd | ~ 6
Week5 5 26 January, Wednesday- Republic day celebration
Weeké 1
Weekl - 16
Week2 b Final exam- 14th Feb. to 25th Feb.(Monday-Friday)
February Week3 5 FINAL EXAMS 16 February, Wednesday- Ravidas jayanti
Week4 -1 FINAL EXAMS
Weeks (¢]
Weekl 0 15 1 March, Tuesday- Mahashivratri
Week2 0 FINAL RESULT-12th MARCH, SATURDAY
. March Week3 5 18 March, Friday- Holi
Weekd b
Week5 4
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